
Iowa () -vs- Mizzou ()
01/03/04 at 

 
 

 
 
Iowa 56

Mizzou 76

Date: 01/03/04
Attendance: 13,611

Score By Period 1 2 Total
Iowa 26 30 56
Mizzou 31 45 76

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
03 Pierre Pierce * 37 6-12 0-1 8-11 1-4 5 3 1 5 1 0 20
05 Jared Reiner * 27 5-10 0-0 2-7 2-4 6 2 2 2 0 0 12
02 Jeff Horner * 36 2-6 2-4 0-0 1-3 4 4 2 3 0 0 6
44 Greg Brunner * 30 2-6 0-1 1-5 3-6 9 3 0 0 1 1 5
11 Brody Boyd * 22 0-4 0-4 4-4 0-1 1 2 3 0 0 2 4
04 Glen Worley 20 2-7 0-1 3-4 2-5 7 4 1 3 0 0 7
35 Mike Henderson 16 1-3 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 1 0 0 1 2
53 Sean Sonderleiter 8 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 4 0 2 1 0 0
20 Ben Rand 2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
34 Erek Hansen 2 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 3-2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 200 18-50 2-11 18-31 12-25 37 24 10 15 3 4 56

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 18-50   36.0 % 2-11   18.2 % 18-31   58.1 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
05 Travon Bryant * 28 3-10 2-4 6-9 6-3 9 2 2 1 4 2 14
01 Jimmy McKinney * 30 3-7 2-3 2-2 0-6 6 2 1 0 0 0 10
23 Ricky Paulding * 32 0-9 0-4 7-8 3-4 7 3 2 1 1 1 7
03 Thomas Gardner * 14 1-3 1-3 0-0 0-2 2 1 2 1 0 1 3
14 Kevin Young * 13 1-1 0-0 0-0 1-0 1 2 0 0 1 0 2
41 Linas Kleiza 25 7-15 1-1 3-4 5-4 9 4 0 2 1 0 18
15 Josh Kroenke 13 2-3 2-3 0-0 0-0 0 2 0 0 0 0 6
02 Jason Conley 14 1-4 0-2 3-4 0-2 2 2 2 0 0 1 5
50 Arthur Johnson 13 1-2 0-0 2-2 0-3 3 5 0 3 2 0 4
21 Randy Pulley 16 0-1 0-0 3-6 0-1 1 2 5 0 0 1 3
24 Brian Dailey 1 1-1 1-1 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
10 Spencer Laurie 1 0-0 0-0 1-2 0-0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 200 20-56 9-21 27-37 17-28 45 25 15 8 9 6 76

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 20-56   35.7 % 9-21   42.9 % 27-37   73.0 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0



1st Half Box Score
Iowa 26

Mizzou 31

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
3 Pierre Pierce 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 Jared Reiner 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 Jeff Horner 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
44 Greg Brunner 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
11 Brody Boyd 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 Glen Worley 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
35 Mike Henderson 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
53 Sean Sonderleiter 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 Ben Rand 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
34 Erek Hansen 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
5 Travon Bryant 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 Jimmy McKinney 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
23 Ricky Paulding 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 Thomas Gardner 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
14 Kevin Young 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
41 Linas Kleiza 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
15 Josh Kroenke 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 Jason Conley 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
50 Arthur Johnson 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
21 Randy Pulley 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 Brian Dailey 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 Spencer Laurie 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN



2nd Half Box Score
Iowa 30

Mizzou 45

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
3 Pierre Pierce 37 6-12 0-1 8-11 1-4 5 3 1 5 1 0 20
5 Jared Reiner 27 5-10 0-0 2-7 2-4 6 2 2 2 0 0 12
2 Jeff Horner 36 2-6 2-4 0-0 1-3 4 4 2 3 0 0 6
44 Greg Brunner 30 2-6 0-1 1-5 3-6 9 3 0 0 1 1 5
11 Brody Boyd 22 0-4 0-4 4-4 0-1 1 2 3 0 0 2 4
4 Glen Worley 20 2-7 0-1 3-4 2-5 7 4 1 3 0 0 7
35 Mike Henderson 16 1-3 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 1 0 0 1 2
53 Sean Sonderleiter 8 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 4 0 2 1 0 0
20 Ben Rand 2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
34 Erek Hansen 2 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 3-2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 200 18-50 2-11 18-31 12-25 37 24 10 15 3 4 56
36.0 % 18.2 % 58.1 %

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
5 Travon Bryant 28 3-10 2-4 6-9 6-3 9 2 2 1 4 2 14
1 Jimmy McKinney 30 3-7 2-3 2-2 0-6 6 2 1 0 0 0 10
23 Ricky Paulding 32 0-9 0-4 7-8 3-4 7 3 2 1 1 1 7
3 Thomas Gardner 14 1-3 1-3 0-0 0-2 2 1 2 1 0 1 3
14 Kevin Young 13 1-1 0-0 0-0 1-0 1 2 0 0 1 0 2
41 Linas Kleiza 25 7-15 1-1 3-4 5-4 9 4 0 2 1 0 18
15 Josh Kroenke 13 2-3 2-3 0-0 0-0 0 2 0 0 0 0 6
2 Jason Conley 14 1-4 0-2 3-4 0-2 2 2 2 0 0 1 5
50 Arthur Johnson 13 1-2 0-0 2-2 0-3 3 5 0 3 2 0 4
21 Randy Pulley 16 0-1 0-0 3-6 0-1 1 2 5 0 0 1 3
24 Brian Dailey 1 1-1 1-1 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
10 Spencer Laurie 1 0-0 0-0 1-2 0-0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 200 20-56 9-21 27-37 17-28 45 25 15 8 9 6 76
35.7 % 42.9 % 73.0 %


